democratQ

AGENDA

Citizens’ jury on Compulsory Third Party insurance — Day 2

15 October 2017, CIT, Reid, 37 Constitution Avenue, Canberra

TIME
9.00 am
10.30
10.40am

1lam

12.30pm

12.50pm

2 pm

2.35 pm
2.45pm
3.30pm

4.30pm

SESSION WHO
Welcome back, reflections / re-entry (including democracyCo
establishing group norms)

Session Introduction: Stakeholder Perspectives democracyCo
Morning Tea
Understanding Stakeholder Perspectives democracyCo

Stakeholder guests:

e Mark Blumer, Solicitor Law Society of the ACT

e Jamie Ronald, Barrister ACT Bar Association

e Susie Walford, Executive Manager ACT Personal
Injury GIO Australia

e Fiona Tito Wheatland, Consumer Representative
Health Care Consumers Association

e Madeleine Hibbard, Manager Regulatory Policy,
Insurance Australia Group

Lunch

Insights Plenary & Juror reflections democracyCo
Witness Selection democracyCo
Exploring scheme objectives democracyCo

Working afternoon tea
Exploring tensions & trade-offs democracyCo

CLOSE

www.democracvco.com.au



http://www.democracyco.com.au/

