

WHO

AGENDA

SESSION

TIME

Citizens' jury on Compulsory Third Party insurance - Day 2

15 October 2017, CIT, Reid, 37 Constitution Avenue, Canberra

9.00 am	Welcome back, reflections / re-entry (including establishing group norms)	democracyCo
10.30	Session Introduction: Stakeholder Perspectives	democracyCo
10.40am	Morning Tea	
11am	 Understanding Stakeholder Perspectives Stakeholder guests: Mark Blumer, Solicitor Law Society of the ACT Jamie Ronald, Barrister ACT Bar Association Susie Walford, Executive Manager ACT Personal Injury GIO Australia Fiona Tito Wheatland, Consumer Representative Health Care Consumers Association Madeleine Hibbard, Manager Regulatory Policy, Insurance Australia Group 	democracyCo
12.30pm	Lunch	
12.50pm	Insights Plenary & Juror reflections	democracyCo
2 pm	Witness Selection	democracyCo
2.35 pm	Exploring scheme objectives	democracyCo
2.45pm	Working afternoon tea	
3.30pm	Exploring tensions & trade-offs	democracyCo
4.30pm	CLOSE	